
Postsecondary Institution Financial Services Contact Support Services Contact

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Brenda Taylor-Hickey, Director of Financial Aid;  btaylorhickey@abac.edu; 

(229) 391-4985
Nicholas Urquhart, Director of Academic Support; nurquhart@abac.edu; (229) 

391-4995

Agnes Scott College
Patrick Bonones, Director of Financial Aid; pbonones@agnesscott.edu; (404) 

471-6526
Machamma Quinichett, Assistant Dean; mquinichett@agnesscott.edu; (404) 

471-6150

Albany Technical College
Barbara Brown, VP Student Services; bbrown@albanytech.edu; (229) 430-

3504
Kerria Sparks, Director of Financial Aid; ksparks@albanytech.edu; (229) 430-

6159

Andrew College
Andy Geeter, VP of Enrollment Management; 

andygeeter@andrewcollege.edu; (229) 732-5934         
Julia Williams, Student Success Coordinator; 

juliawilliams@andrewcollege.edu; (229) 732-5920

Atlanta Metropolitan State College
Michael Montgomery, Director of Development and External Affairs; 

mmontgomery@atlm.edu; (404) 756-4666
Meda Rollings, Director of Administration; mrollings@atlm.edu; (404) 756-

4443

Atlanta Technical College
Melanie Sewell, VP of Admin Services; msewell@atlantatech.edu; (404) 225-

4700
Dr. Katrina Hunter, Executive Director of Center for Workforce Innovation; 

khunter@atlantatech.edu; (404) 225-4415

Augusta Technical College
Augusta Technical College Foundation; foundation@augustatech.edu; (706) 

771-4023
Dr. Nichole Spencer, VP Student Services; nichole.spencer@augustatech.edu; 

(706) 771-4035

Augusta University 
Amy Barnett, Financial Aid Counselor; abarnet6@augusta.edu; (706) 669-

4920
Lorraine Evans, Executive Director Academic Success; loevans@augusta.edu; 

(706) 667-4777                               

Berry College Andrew Bressette, VP of Enrollment; abressette@berry.edu; (706) 238-5840 Anna Sharpe, Dean of Student Support; asharpe@berry.edu; (706) 233-4080

Brenau University
Pam Barnett, Associate VP & Director of Finanical Aid; pbarrett@brenau.edu; 

(770) 534-6176
Emily Zank, VP of Academic Affairs; ezank@breanu.edu; (770) 534-6215

Brewton-Parker College Chris Dooley, VP of Enrollment Services; cdooley@bpc.edu; (912) 583-3221
Frank Sharpe, Director of the Academic Success; fsharpe@bpc.edu; (912) 583-

3217

REACH-ELIGIBLE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OFFERING ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE TO REACH SCHOLARS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

For more information, please contact the college/university representatives below as well as the financial aid offices of HOPE-eligible postsecondary institutions.  NOTE: Additional financial support is 
authorized by the individual college or university; authorized financial assistance may be offered to a limited number of students and the amount or existence of additional financial support may change 

without notice.
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Central Georgia Technical College
Dr. Michelle Siniard, VP of Admin Financial Services; 

msiniard@centralgatech.edu; (478) 218-3330
Deborah Burks, VP for Insitutional Effectiveness; dburks@centralgatech.edu; 

(478) 757-3514

Chattahoochee Technical College
Heather Pence, Executive VP for Operations; 

Hpence@chattahoocheetech.edu; (706) 253-4508
Missy Cusack, VP for Student Affairs; MCusack@chattahoocheetech.edu; 

(770) 528-4581

Clayton State University
Asia L. Hauter, Interim VP for University Advancement and External Affairs; 

AsiaHauter@clayton.edu; (678) 466-4467
Jill Lane, Interim Provost; JillLane@clayton.edu; (678) 466-4100

Coastal Pines Technical College Lonnie V. Roberts, President; info@coastalpines.edu; (912) 287-5828
Karla Nordone, VP for Student Affairs; knordone@coastalpines.edu; (912) 427-

5833

College of Coastal Georgia Dr. Jason Umfress, VP of Student Affairs; jumfress@ccga.edu; (912) 279-5970
Dr. German Vargas, AVP for Academic Student Engagement; 

gvargas@ccga.edu; (912) 279-5918

Columbus Technical College
Dr. Tara Askew, VP of Student Affairs; taskew@columbustech.edu; (706) 649-

1901
Dr. Tara Askew, VP of Student Affairs; taskew@columbustech.edu; (706) 649-

1901

Dalton State College
Carol Jones, Director of Financial Aid; cjones@daltonstate.edu; (706) 272-

2526
Brooklyn Herrera, Coordinator for Tutoring;  bherrera@daltonstate.edu; (706) 

272-4415

Emmanuel College Donna C. Quick, VP for Enrollment; dquick@ec.edu; (706) 245-2872
Lisa Williamson, Associate Director of Financial Aid; lwilliamson@ec.edu; 

(706) 245-2871

Emory University John Leach, Associate VP; jleach2@emory.edu; (404) 727-6039 Delicia Lucky, Associate Director; dlucky@emory.edu; (404) 727-6039

Fort Valley State University Jaron Lucas, Director of Development; lucasj01@fvsu.edu; (478) 825-6118
Dr. Timothy Hatchett, VP for Student Affairs; timothy.hatchett@fvsu.edu; 

(478) 825-6291
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Georgia College & State University
Shelley Strickland, Vice President of University Advancement & Executive 

Director; shelley.strickland@gcsu.edu; (478) 445-1945
Shannon Simmons, Director of Financial Aid; shannon.simmons@gcsu.edu; 

(478) 445-5153

Georgia Gwinnett College
Ron Patrick, Executive Director of Foundation Finance; rpatric1@ggc.edu;  

(678) 471-2696
Karen Jackson, Associate Dean for Advising Programs; kjackson5@ggc.edu; 

(470) 955-0460

Georgia Institute of Technology
Gina Summers, Associate Director; gina.summers@finaid.gatech.edu; (404) 

894-8238
Paul Kohn, Vice Provost; kohn@gatech.edu; (520) 271-2552

Georgia Military College Norman Chip Kirby, CFO; ckirby@gmc.edu; (478) 387-4819 Scott Couch, Director of Financial Aid; scouch@gmc.edu; (478) 387-0286

Georgia Northwestern Technical College Lauretta Hannon, Executive Director; lhannon@gntc.edu; (706) 295-6273
Lydia Gordon, Strengthening Institutions Program Coordinator; 

lgordon@gntc.edu; (706) 291-3357

Georgia Piedmont Technical College
Tamla Covington, Executive Financial Aid Director; covingtont@gptc.edu; 

(404) 297-9522 x1110
Mr. Kelly Pollard, Director of Admissions; pollard@gptc.edu; (404) 297-9522 

x1230

Georgia Southern University
Trip C. Addison, VP University Advancement; taddison@georgiasouthern.edu; 

(912) 478-5253
Kendria Lee, Director of Economic Development; klee@georgiasouthern.edu; 

(912) 478-5329

Georgia Southwestern State University Gaye Hayes, Assistant VP; gaye.hayes@gsw.edu; (229) 928-1273 David Jenkins, Director FYE; david.jenkins@gsw.edu; (229) 931-2724

Gordon State College
Melissa R. Johnson, Dean of Enrollment Services; 

johnsonm@gordonstate.edu; (678) 359-5610
Jerry Oliver, Director of Student Success; joliver@gordonstate.edu; (678) 359-

5156

Kennesaw State University
Stephens Bridges, Chief Financial Officer; sbridg18@kennesaw.edu; (470) 578-

2605
Lance Burchett, VP for Student Advancement; lburche2@kennesaw.edu; 

(470) 578-6675
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LaGrange College Joseph Miller, VP for Enrollment; jcmiller@lagrange.edu; (706) 880-8253
Brian Carlisle, VP for Student Engagement; bcarlisl@lagrange.edu; (706) 880-

8253

Lanier Technical College
Lauren Talley, VP for Institutional Advancement; ltalley@laniertech.edu; (770) 

533-7034
Nancy Beaver, VP for Student Affairs; nbeaver@laniertech.edu; (770) 533-

7001

Mercer University
Maria Hammett, Associate VP of Financial Aid; Hammett_MA@mercer.edu; 

(478) 301-2226
Kelly Holloway, Assistant VP of Enrollment; Holloway_KL@mercer.edu; (478) 

301-5125

Middle Georgia State University 
Mary McDonald, VP for University Advancement;  mary.mcdonald@mga.edu; 

(478) 757-3659
Sandy Little-Herring, Director of Advising; sandy.littleherring@mga.edu; (478) 

757-2630

North Georgia Technical College
Amy Hulsey, VP of Institutional Advancement; amy.hulsey@northgatech.edu; 

(706) 754-7852
Vinson Burdette, VP of Student Affairs; vinson.burdette@northgatech.edu; 

(706) 754-7711

Oconee Fall Line Technical College Rosemary Selby, VP of Administration; rselby@oftc.edu; (478) 553-2055 Saketha Adams, VP of Student Affairs; sadams@oftc.edu; (478) 553-2020

Oglethorpe University
Chris Summers, Director of Financial Aid; csummers@oglethorpe.edu; (404) 

364-8355                           
Brad Blitz, Dean of Student Success; bblitz@oglethorpe.edu; (404) 261-1441

Piedmont College
Shelley Randolph, Director of Financial Aid; srandolph@piedmont.edu; (706) 

776-0114
Dr. Kim Crawford, VP of Student Services; kcrawford@piedmont.edu; (706) 

778-8500 x1050

Point University
Rusty Hassell, Chief Enrollment Officer; rusty.hassell@point.edu; (706) 385-

1000
Valarie Williams, Dean of Academic Support Services; 

valarie.williams@point.edu; (706) 385-1000

Reinhardt University
Joseph Steelman, Director of Financial Aid; joseph.steelam@reinhardt.edu; 

(770) 720-5603
Dr. Walter May, Dean of Students; wpm@reinhardt.edu; (770) 720-5540
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Savannah Technical College Kathy S. Love, President; vdavis@savannahtech.edu; (912) 443-3024 TBD

Shorter University
Hannah Rogers, Associate Director of Financial Aid; hrogers@shorter.edu; 

(706) 233-7327
Hannah Rogers, Associate Director of Financial Aid; hrogers@shorter.edu; 

(706) 233-7327

South Georgia State College
Cathy Hand, Development Services Coordinator; cathy.hand@sgsc.edu; (912) 

260-4269
Jaleen Washington, Director of Recruitment; jaleen.washington@sgsc.edu; 

(912) 260-4430

South Georgia Technical College
Su Ann Bird, VP Institutional Advancement; sbird@southgatech.edu; (229) 

931-2110
Ms. Eulish Kinchens, VP of Student Affairs; ekinchens@southgatech.edu; 

(229) 931-2249

Southeastern Technical College
Denise Powell, VP of Admin Services; dpowell@southeasterntech.edu; (912) 

538-3162
Barry Dotson, VP of Student Affairs; bdotson@southeaterntech.edu; (912) 

538-3141

Southern Crescent Technical College N/A
Dr. Xenia Johns, VP of Student Affairs; xenia.johns@sctech.edu; (770) 228-

7371

Southern Regional Technical College
Dr. Amy Maison, VP of Advancement; amaison@southernregional.edu; (229) 

225-4060
Gloria Lowe, Student Navigator; glowe@southernregional.edu; (229) 227-

2795

Truett-McConnell College
Karli Greenfield, Director of Financial Aid; kgreenfield@truett.edu; (706) 865-

2134 x4199
Andrew Gailey, Director of Student Success; agailey@truett.edu; (706) 865-

2134 x4103

University of Georgia Office of Student Financial Aid; osfa@uga.edu Division of Academic Enhancement; ugadae@uga.edu

University of North Georgia  
Jeff Tarnowski, CEO UNG Foundation; jeff.tarnowski@ung.edu; (706) 864-

1544
Jill Rayner, Director of Financial Aid; jill.rayner@ung.edu; (706) 864-1688

University of West Georgia
Dr. Andre' Fortune, Vice President for Student Affairs; afortune@westga.edu; 

(678) 839-6423
Dr. Andre' Fortune, Vice President for Student Affairs; afortune@westga.edu; 

(678) 839-6423
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Valdosta State University
Donnell Davis, Assistant Director Scholarship Coordinator; 

dodavis@valdosta.edu; (229) 333-5935
Chere Peguesse, Associate Professor and Director of Academic Support 

Center; cpeguess@valdosta.edu; (229) 333-7570

Wesleyan College
Daniel Miller, Director of Financial Aid; dmiller@wesleyancollege.edu; (478) 

757-5146
Christy Henry, Dean of Students; chenry@wesleyancollege.edu; (478) 757-

5219                                             

Wiregrass Technical College
Crissy Staley, Executive Director of Fundraising; crissy.staley@wiregrass.edu; 

(229) 333-2124
Mona Paulk, Executive Director of Academic Success; 

mona.paulk@wiregrass.edu; (229) 468-2102

Young Harris College
Michelle Bernard, Director of Financial Aid; mmbernard@yhc.edu; (706) 379-

5162
N/A
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